
【W-AV3】 
ﾏｲｸ×2 
ｽﾋﾟｰｶｰ×1 
BNC(HDMI)×1 
BNC(HD-SDI)×1 
Dante S・P 

【W-AV2】 
ﾏｲｸ×2 
ｽﾋﾟｰｶｰ×1 
BNC(HDMI)×1 
Dante S・P 

【W-AV1】 
ﾏｲｸ×2 
ｽﾋﾟｰｶｰ×1 
BNC(HDMI)×1 
Dante S・P 

【S-AV3】 
ﾏｲｸ×2 
ｽﾋﾟｰｶｰ×1 
BNC(HDMI)×1 
Dante S・P 

【S-AV2】 
ﾏｲｸ×2 
ｽﾋﾟｰｶｰ×1 
BNC(HDMI)×1 
Dante S・P 

【S-AV1】 
ﾏｲｸ×2 
ｽﾋﾟｰｶｰ×1 
BNC(HDMI)×1 
BNC(HD-SDI)×1 
Dante S・P 

WISTERIA 
ウィステリア 

SAKURA 
サクラ 

SAKURA・ 
ウィステリア 

AVコンセント盤 

BNC(4K)×4 

ワゴン接続盤 ワゴン接続盤 

平行15A 

ミニC20A 

※枠内数字は回路番号 

302 

4-1 
4-2 

3-1 
3-2 

2-1 
2-2 

1-1 
1-2 

5-1 
5-2 

6-1 
6-2 

AV
363 

328 
AV
366 

326 

345 

AV
367 

AV
368 

AV
361 

306 

308 

307 

仮設電源盤 

327 

※仮設電源盤の詳細は別紙 

303 309 310 

330 331 333 334 

AV
362 

327 

301 323 

302 

329 

329 

C30A 

369 


